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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

AMEENA NASIR

SHAMA IQBAL

AYSHA ZAHEER

BUSHRA HUSSAIN (Selected agai

GHULAM NASIR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUNAWWAR ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

12900009

12900004

12900012

12900008

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

4 Case #  17F2017

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MONA MAZHAR

HIFZA NOOR LODHI

SANA RASHEED CH

SIDRA HAMID

NAGHMANA LATEEF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZIQ

SUMAIRA IQBAL

JUNAID IQBAL

PROF.DR.MAZHAR UD DIN RANA

ZILL UR REHMAN KHAN LODHI

DR.ABDUL RASHEED CH

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATEEF

MIAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL NASIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12900018

12900021

12900006

12900023

12900003

12900013

12900014

12900017

12900016

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

KOMAL IQBAL

SAIMA SHAIKH

IQBAL AHMED CHAUDHRY

SHABIR AHMED

10

11

12900007

12900002

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


